

Cutie Variety Pack #3 48 C/4 Pack (Lmn Swl/Cookie Butr Swl/BB Oat/Florentine Honey Almond)

Dot #: 663457
Mfr #: 066684
GTIN: 00081988666846
Supplier: Eli's Cheesecake
Description: Cutie Variety Pack #3 48 C/4 Pack (Lmn Swl/Cookie Butr Swl/BB Oat/Florentine Honey Almond)

Images and Attachments



Product Information

Classification:	Desserts (Frozen) (10000196)
Dimensions (HxWxD):	3.5 x 13.5 x 18 Inch
Weight Gross / Net:	11.88 Pound / 9.88 Pound
Origin:	(US) UNITED STATES
Storage Temperature:	-10° to 15°
Pallet Configuration:	Ti:8 Hi:10

Features and Benefits

Features:	We still take our time to slow bake our cheesecakes in small batches, and allow our highest quality all-natural ingredients to develop to their optimum flavors. We use only quality ingredients like cultured cream cheese and cultured sour cream
Preparation and Cooking:	Ready to Eat - Defrost overnight in the fridge or 2-3 hours room temperature
Serving Suggestions:	Defrost overnight in the fridge or 2-3 hours room temperature
Storage:	KEEP FROZEN, 9 months. 5 days refrigerated

Nutritionals and Ingredients (Case GTIN: 00081988666846)

Information Not Available

Allergens and Diet (Case GTIN: 00081988666846)

Allergen Values (FDA)

Contains: Tree Nuts, Eggs, Milk, Soy

May Contain: Peanuts, Wheat

Free From: Fish, Molluscs, Crustacean

Suitable For Diet

Kosher Yes

Gluten Free Yes

(Component) Lemon Swirl Cheesecake - Product Information

(Component) Lemon Swirl Cheesecake - Nutritionals and Ingredients

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) on the package may vary slightly

Nutrition Facts (Prepared)		(-) Information is currently not available for this nutrient.	
Serving Size	24.81 g	* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.**	
Servings Per Container	48	** Percent Daily Values listed below are intended for adults and children over 4 years of age. Foods represented or purported to be for use by infants, children less than 4 years of age, pregnant women, or lactating women shall use the RDI's that are specified for the intended group provided by the FDA.	
Amount Per Serving		Calories: 2,000 2,500	
Calories	90.19	Total Fat	Less than 65g 80g
	Calories from fat 49.44	Sat. Fat	Less than 20g 25g
% Daily Value*		Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Total Fat	5.51 g 9%	Sodium	Less than 2400mg 2400mg
Saturated Fat	3.59 g 20%	Potassium	3500mg 3500mg
Trans Fat	0.17 g	Total Carbohydrates	300mg 375mg
Polyunsaturated Fat	0.18 g	Dietary Fiber	25mg 30mg
Monounsaturated Fat	1.51 g	Calories per gram:	
Cholesterol	24.39 mg 8%	Fat	9
Sodium	78.37 mg 3%	Carbohydrate	4
Potassium	14.47 mg 0%	Protein	4
Total Carbohydrate	9.03 g		
Dietary Fiber	0.20 g 3%		
Sugar	6.58 g		
Protein	1.21 g		
Vitamin A	148.58 NIU 4%		
Vitamin C	0.54 mg 0%		
Calcium	16.72 mg 2%		
Iron	0.25 mg 2%		
Vitamin D	2.33 NIU 0%		
Vitamin E	0.09 NIU 0%		
Vitamin K	0.09 µg 0%		
Thiamin	0.00 mg 0%		
Riboflavin	0.02 mg 0%		
Niacin	0.02 mg 0%		
Vitamin B6	0.00 mg 0%		
Vitamin B12	0.02 µg 0%		
Pantothenic acid	0.03 mg 0%		
Phosphorous	9.15 mg 0%		
Iodine	0 µg 0%		
Magnesium	0.30 mg 0%		
Zinc	0.03 mg 0%		
Copper	0 mg 0%		

Child Nutrition Label:

Ingredients:

CREAM CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK AND CREAM, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, CAROB BEAN GUM, GUAR GUM), SUGAR, GRAHAM CRUMB (ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID) GRAHAM FLOUR, SUGAR, PALM OIL, MOLASSES, HONEY, SALT, SODIUM BICARBONATE), SOUR CREAM (CULTURED NONFAT MILK AND CREAM, CORN STARCH, WHEY, GUAR GUM, CARRAGEENAN, CAROB BEAN GUM, ENZYMES), EGG, BUTTER (CREAM, SALT), LEMON PUREE (LEMON JUICE, SUGAR, LEMON PULP CELLS, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, LEMON PEEL AND LEMON OIL), MODIFIED CORN STARCH, WHEAT FLOUR, EGG WHITES, LEMON PUREE (LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, WATER, LEMON PULP CELLS, LEMON PEEL AND LEMON OIL), SUGARED LEMON PEEL (LEMON PEEL, SUGAR, LEMON OIL), WATER, TURMERIC (COLOR), SOY LECITHIN.

(Component) Lemon Swirl Cheesecake - Allergens and Diet

Allergens

- Peanuts:**
- Tree Nuts:**
- Eggs:**
- Milk:**
- Fish:**
- Molluscs:**
- Crustacean:**
- Soy:**
- Wheat:**

Suitable for Diet

- Kosher:** Yes
- Organic:**
- Dietetic:**
- Gluten Free:**
- Halal:**
- Vegan:**
- Vegetarian:**
- No Beef:**
- No Pork:**

(Component) Cookie Butter Swirl Cheesecake - Product Information

(Component) Cookie Butter Swirl Cheesecake - Nutritional and Ingredients

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) on the package may vary slightly

Nutrition Facts (Prepared)		(-) Information is currently not available for this nutrient.	
Serving Size	24.81 g	* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.**	
Servings Per Container	48	** Percent Daily Values listed below are intended for adults and children over 4 years of age. Foods represented or purported to be for use by infants, children less than 4 years of age, pregnant women, or lactating women shall use the RDI's that are specified for the intended group provided by the FDA.	
Amount Per Serving		Calories: 2,000 2,500	
Calories	94.37	Total Fat	Less than 65g 80g
	Calories from fat 50.29	Sat. Fat	Less than 20g 25g
	% Daily Value*	Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Total Fat	5.60 g	Sodium	Less than 2400mg 2400mg
Saturated Fat	3.46 g	Potassium	3500mg 3500mg
Trans Fat	0.15 g	Total Carbohydrates	300mg 375mg
Polysaturated Fat	0.32 g	Dietary Fiber	25mg 30mg
Monounsaturated Fat	1.42 g		
Cholesterol	21.14 mg		
Sodium	67.56 mg		
Potassium	12.36 mg		
Total Carbohydrate	9.91 g		
Dietary Fiber	0.07 g		
Sugar	6.59 g		
Protein	1.16 g		
Vitamin A	135.29 NIU		
Vitamin C	0.15 mg		
Calcium	16.18 mg		
Iron	0.18 mg		
Vitamin D	1.31 NIU		
Vitamin E	0.04 mg		
Thiamin	0.01 mg		
Riboflavin	0.02 mg		
Niacin	0.04 mg		
Vitamin B6	0.00 mg		
Vitamin B12	0.01 µg		
Pantothenic acid	0.02 mg		
Phosphorous	8.72 mg		
Iodine	0.00 µg		
Magnesium	0.27 mg		
Zinc	0.02 mg		
Copper	0.00 mg		

Calories per gram:
Fat 9 Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4

Child Nutrition Label:

Ingredients:

Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Carob Bean Gum, Guar Gum), Speculoos Cookie (Enriched Wheat Flour, Sugar, Butter (Cream, Salt), Brown Sugar, Invert Sugar, Cinnamon, Molasses, Salt, Sodium Bicarbonate), Sugar, Sour Cream (Cultured Nonfat Milk and Cream, Corn Starch, Whey, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Carob Bean Gum, Enzymes), Speculoos Cookie Butter [Speculoos, Sugar, Margarine {Vegetable Oils and Fats (Palm and Rapeseed), Water, Emulsifier (Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Citric Acid}, Sugar Syrup, Raising Agent {Sodium Carbonate}, Salt, Cinnamon), Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed, Palm), Sugar, Canola Lecithin, Spices, Citric Acid, Hazelnuts, Skimmed Milk Powder], Egg, Water, Wheat Flour, Coconut Oil, Butter (Cream, Salt), Modified Corn Starch, Salt, Soy Lecithin.

(Component) Cookie Butter Swirl Cheesecake - Allergens and Diet

Allergens

- Peanuts:**
- Tree Nuts:**
- Eggs:**
- Milk:**
- Fish:**
- Molluscs:**
- Crustacean:**
- Soy:**
- Wheat:**

Suitable for Diet

- Kosher:** Yes
- Organic:**
- Dietetic:**
- Gluten Free:**
- Halal:**
- Vegan:**
- Vegetarian:**
- No Beef:**
- No Pork:**

(Component) Blueberry Oat Bar - Product Information

(Component) Blueberry Oat Bar - Nutritionals and Ingredients

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) on the package may vary slightly

Nutrition Facts (Prepared)		(-) Information is currently not available for this nutrient.	
Serving Size	22.44 g	* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.**	
Servings Per Container	48	** Percent Daily Values listed below are intended for adults and children over 4 years of age. Foods represented or purported to be for use by infants, children less than 4 years of age, pregnant women, or lactating women shall use the RDI's that are specified for the intended group provided by the FDA.	
Amount Per Serving		Calories: 2,000 2,500	
Calories	81.33	Total Fat	Less than 65g 80g
	Calories from fat 23.83	Sat. Fat	Less than 20g 25g
	% Daily Value*	Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Total Fat	2.69 g	Sodium	Less than 2400mg 2400mg
Saturated Fat	1.60 g	Potassium	3500mg 3500mg
Trans Fat	0.09 g	Total Carbohydrates	300mg 375mg
Polyunsaturated Fat	0.12 g	Dietary Fiber	25mg 30mg
Monounsaturated Fat	0.70 g	Calories per gram:	
Cholesterol	8.58 mg	Fat	9
Sodium	64.50 mg	Carbohydrate	4
Potassium	17.62 mg	Protein	4
Total Carbohydrate	13.75 g		
Dietary Fiber	0.57 g		
Sugar	7.13 g		
Protein	0.90 g		
Vitamin A	105.37 NIU		
Vitamin C	0.44 mg		
Calcium	3.38 mg		
Iron	0.70 mg		
Vitamin D	4.07 NIU		
Vitamin E	0.10 mg		
Vitamin K	0.23 µg		
Thiamin	0.06 mg		
Riboflavin	0.05 mg		
Niacin	0.51 mg		
Vitamin B6	0.00 mg		
Folate	0.09 µg		
Vitamin B12	0.01 µg		
Pantothenic acid	0.01 mg		
Phosphorous	16.54 mg		
Magnesium	1.96 mg		
Zinc	0.01 mg		
Copper	0.00 mg		

Child Nutrition Label:

Ingredients:

OAT STREUSEL BASE [ENRICHED FLOUR(BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, BROWN SUGAR, OATS, CORN FLAKES ((MILLED CORN, SUGAR, MALT FLAVORING, SALT), REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN HYDROCHLORIDE, NIACINAMIDE, PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE, FOLIC ACID, CALCIUM PANTOTHENATE AND RIBOFLAVIN), FRUCTOSE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, SALT, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH], BLUEBERRIES, BUTTER (CREAM, SALT), SUGAR, EGG, CORN STARCH, WATER, TAPIOCA DEXTRIN, PECTIN, VANILLA EXTRACT, CITRIC ACID, SALT, SOY LECITHIN.

(Component) Blueberry Oat Bar - Allergens and Diet

Allergens

Peanuts:

Tree Nuts:

Eggs:

Milk:

Fish:

Molluscs:

Crustacean:

Soy:

Wheat:

Suitable for Diet

Kosher: Yes

Organic:

Dietetic:

Gluten Free:

Halal:

Vegan:

Vegetarian:

No Beef:

No Pork:

(Component) Florentine Honey Almond Bar - Product Information

(Component) Florentine Honey Almond Bar - Nutritionals and Ingredients

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) on the package may vary slightly

Nutrition Facts (Prepared)		(-) Information is currently not available for this nutrient.	
Serving Size	20.38 g	* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.**	
Servings Per Container	48	** Percent Daily Values listed below are intended for adults and children over 4 years of age. Foods represented or purported to be for use by infants, children less than 4 years of age, pregnant women, or lactating women shall use the RDI's that are specified for the intended group provided by the FDA.	
Amount Per Serving		Calories: 2,000 2,500	
Calories	100.62	Total Fat	Less than 65g 80g
	Calories from fat 58.49	Sat. Fat	Less than 20g 25g
% Daily Value*		Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Total Fat	6.65 g	Sodium	Less than 2400mg 2400mg
Saturated Fat	2.82 g	Potassium	3500mg 3500mg
Trans Fat	0.15 g	Total Carbohydrates	300mg 375mg
Polysaturated Fat	0.72 g	Dietary Fiber	25mg 30mg
Monounsaturated Fat	2.61 g	Calories per gram:	
Cholesterol	13.92 mg	Fat	9
Sodium	52.90 mg	Carbohydrate	4
Potassium	36.54 mg	Protein	4
Total Carbohydrate	9.57 g		
Dietary Fiber	0.57 g		
Sugar	4.69 g		
Protein	1.53 g		
Vitamin A	133.92 NIU		
Vitamin C	0.00 mg		
Calcium	15.29 mg		
Iron	0.21 mg		
Vitamin D	4.10 NIU		
Vitamin E	1.83 mg		
Vitamin K	0.27 µg		
Thiamin	0.01 mg		
Riboflavin	0.03 mg		
Niacin	0.20 mg		
Vitamin B6	0.01 mg		
Folate	2.39 µg		
Vitamin B12	0.46 µg		
Biotin	2.96 µg		
Pantothenic acid	0.03 mg		
Phosphorous	26.64 mg		
Magnesium	13.37 mg		
Zinc	0.19 mg		
Copper	0.20 mg		

Child Nutrition Label:

Ingredients:

ALMONDS, BUTTER (CREAM, SALT), WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, WHIPPING CREAM (CREAM, CARRAGEENAN), CORN SYRUP, HONEY, POWDERED SUGAR (SUGAR, CORN STARCH), SUGAR YOLK (EGG YOLK, SUGAR), EGG WHITES, SALT, INVERT SYRUP, CARRAGEENAN (CARRAGEENAN, DEXTROSE), SOY LECITHIN.

(Component) Florentine Honey Almond Bar - Allergens and Diet

Allergens

- Peanuts:**
- Tree Nuts:**
- Eggs:**
- Milk:**
- Fish:**
- Molluscs:**
- Crustacean:**
- Soy:**
- Wheat:**

Suitable for Diet

- Kosher:** Yes
- Organic:**
- Dietetic:**
- Gluten Free:**
- Halal:**
- Vegan:**
- Vegetarian:**
- No Beef:**
- No Pork:**